98120

M AFETY

98 Series

Welding Safety Glasses with Green
Lens

Filter Shade 2.0 Dark Safety
Glasses

Dielectric Option Contains No
Metal Pieces

Cutting glasses protection

DURAMASS m DC

Scratch Resistant

Lens Coating RATED DS
* Xy *

2,
Ty

Series Inner Packaging
98 Dozen White Box
Category Made In

Safety Glasses Taiwan

MCR Safety 901.795.5810
1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887

Collierville, TN 38017 - USA www.mcrsafety.com/98120
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Frame

Product # Color

98120

98150

9800
9800B
9800D
9800XL
9800XLB
9800XLD
9810

9810XL

MGR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Lens Color

Green Filter

Lens Coating

Duramass Hard

2.0 Coat

Green Filter Duramass Hard

5.0 Coat

Clear Uncoated

Clear Uncoated

Clear Uncoated

Clear Uncoated

Clear Uncoated

Clear Uncoated

Clear Duramass Hard
Coat

Clear Duramass Hard

Coat
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Magnifier

VLT%

30

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

Temple
Color

Green

Green

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear
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